Page 1/2
RDE-L  •  Rev. 23/12/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
RDE-L

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
ø17.7"
4.7"
25.6"
 Ø 3 1/4'' (ID)
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Polar candela distribution
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
RDE-L - 68180
RDE L S3 5 W 50K BK PR
Series Lamp
type
Lumen package
(W)
Distribution
type
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Casting color Mandatory
option
Options
RDE L - LED S1 -
S2 -
S3 -
70
100
150
5 - Type 5 W -
H -
120-277
347-480
40K -
50K -
4 000
5 000
BK -
BZ -
WH -
GY -
SP -
Black (standard)
Bronze
White
Grey
Special color
PR - 3 pin
photocell
receptacle
only 1
PR7 -
KV -
7 pin photocell
receptacle only 1
10 kV surge
protection
1  Twist lock photocell supplied by others
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 3 659.9 25.5%
0-40 6 315.5 44%
0-60 11 649.8 81.2%
60-90 2 690.7 18.8%
70-100 993.2 6.9%
90-120 0 0%
0-90 14 340.5 100%
90-180 0 0%
0-180 14 340.5 100%
68180 • RDE-LS35-W/50KBKPR • 14 340.5 lm
Center beam fc Beam width